



\$~4

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(COMM) 556/2023**
SPORTA TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD.

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Ritwik Marwaha, Advocate
(VC).

versus

SURAJ TIWARI

.....Defendant

Through: Mr. , Advocate

CORAM:
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) Dr. AJAY GULATI

% **ORDER**
20.12.2024

Ld. Presiding officer is on leave today.

Re-notify on 20.03.2025 for purpose fixed.

Reader to
Dr. AJAY GULATI
(DHJS),
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

DECEMBER 20, 2024

Click here to check corrigendum, if any